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Maiden City Sub-Aqua Club - Lectures 2016 - 2017

Monday, October 24, 2016
Monday, November 07, 2016
Monday, November 14, 2016
Monday, November 14, 2016
Monday, November 21, 2016
Monday, November 28, 2016
Monday, December 05, 2016
Monday, December 12, 2016
Monday, December 19, 2016
Monday, December 19, 2016
Monday, January 09, 2017
Monday, January 16, 2017
Monday, January 23, 2017
Monday, January 30, 2017
Monday, February 06, 2017
Monday, February 13, 2017
Monday, February 13, 2017
Monday, February 20, 2017
Monday, February 27, 2017
Monday, March 06, 2017
Monday, March 13, 2017
Monday, March 20, 2017
Monday, March 27, 2017
Monday, March 27, 2017
Monday, April 03, 2017
Monday, April 03, 2017
Monday, April 10, 2017

19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
19.30

Introduction to Diving

Air Filled Spaces, Ascent and Descent
Principles of SCUBA

Protective Clothing

Physics And The Diver

Buoyancy Management and BCD's

Metabolism, Respiration And Circulation

Decompression Part 1

Accident Avoidance

Diving Risk Assessment

An Introduction to Open Water Diving
Elementary Diver Examination
Oxygen Provider

Dr ABC

Basic First Aid

Ancillary Equipment

PDC Diving

Repetitive Diving and Diver Behaviour
Diving Air & Deep Diving

Dry Suit Diving

Open Water Examination

Diver Rescue

An Introduction to Nitrox Diving
Underwater Navigation

Dive Planning

Boat Diving

Club Diver Examination

Please note *1, *2, *3, *4 and 5* are two lectures back to back on the same night.
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